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Hey fam, as you hit the end of our menu, let’s vibe together and
soak in more than just our tasty dishes here at Pesto. Right in the
heart of Durban, with killer sea views and a lit atmosphere, our
spot is all about bomb food, dope cocktails, and the rich vibes
of our Shisa Nyama.

In this hype setting, where the ocean breeze mixes with the
smell of our fire-grilled meats, let our food be a part of your
best moments. Whether you’re chilling with the squad, having ‘
a special night out, or just soaking up the coastal beauty, our {7 7 \“:‘i‘
yummy meals are made to level up your experience. \
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As you check out your options, know that every ingredient was
picked with love, every recipe crafted with style, and each dish
prepped to bring peeps together, spread joy, and show our true
belief in the magic of food uniting us.

Thanks for rolling with us. May your time at Pesto be filled with
delicious eats, great friends, and laughs that match the rhythm

of the waves.

Enjoy!

OPERATING HOURS:
Monday - Sunday: 7am - 8pm




Breads: Your choice of white OR brown
Swop bacon for macon: 19

Full English Breakfast
2 Eggs. bacon, grilled tomato, baked beans,
1 pork sausage, chips & a slice of toast

The Early Riser
2 Eggs. bacon, grilled tomato & a slice of toast

Scrambled Eggs on Toast
Creamy scrambled eggs served on
2 slices of toast

Add: Cheddar cheese 15

French Omelette Trio

3 Egg omelette packed with bacon bits,
mushrooms & cheddar cheese, served with
a slice of toast

Farmhouse Breakfast CEI

2 Eggs, 100g beef patty, grilled onions, baked
beans, mushrooms, grilled tomato & a slice of
toast

Breakfast Parfait C[ED
Plain yoghurt layered with muesli & topped
with a wild berry sauce

Veggie Fry-Up CEO
1 Veg sausage, 1 fried egg. baked beans,
grilled, ftomato, chips & a slice of toast

Extras:

Bacon 20 Grilled tomato
Macon - beef 38 Toast & butter
Mushrooms 30 Pork sausage

Chips - half portion 12
Chips - full portion 22
Baked beans 6

Almond/Soya milk 12

Beef sausage
Veggie sausage

Espresso Classics
Cappuccino

Café latte

Caffé Macchiato
Americano

White Americano (with milk) CEID
Espresso

Mochaccino

Hot Chocolate

Tea

Selection of herbal Tea’s
Five Roses

Rooibos

Fruit Juice
Orange
Cranberry/Guava/Fruit Cocktail/Apple

102

70

55

116

120

65

82

12
20
20
20

Milkshakes

Chocolate, vanilla, strawberry, bubble-gum, lime
Large

Kiddies

Fred’s Freaky Shake

Served with french fries, on your choice
of white OR brown bread

Cheese & Tomato
Ham, Cheese & Tomato CEA

Chicken & Mayo

Club Sandwich

Bacon, Egg & Cheese
Swop bacon for macon: 19

Add:

Cheese 15 Bacon 20
Tomato 8 Macon 38
Egg 10

Served with fries

Choice of 100g beef patty, grilled chicken
fillet or Frys veggie patty

Basic Burger [ED

Bacon & Cheese Burger C[EI
Cheese Burger [ED

Cheese & Chakalaka Burger [EI

Hunga Busta Burger

Two patties of your choice, cheddar cheese,
pickles, bacon, a fried egg. tomato & crisp
lettuce

Swop bacon formacon: 19

Add:

Cheese 10 Bacon 20
Tomato 8 Macon 38
Egg 10

Cajun Chicken
Grilled cajun chicken strips on a bed of fresh
salad greens, cucumber, onions, fomato & feta

Greek-Style
Fresh salad greens topped with rosa tomatoes,
onion, cucumber, black olives & feta

35
22
60

55

68

57

116

78

70

102

80

88

143

73

70

Basket of Chips

Regular 42 | Large 60

Crumbed Chicken Strips & Chips
Frankfurter (Chicken) & Chips

Crumbed Mushrooms & Chips

Pork Riblets & Chips

Extras:

Extra chicken strips 48
Extra frankfurter bites (chicken) 42
Extra pork riblets 85
Extra crumbed mushrooms 68

Peri Peri Chicken Livers
Served with toasted bread

BBQ Bufalo Winglets
Basted in bbq sauce, served with french fries &
a dipping sauce

Crumbed Calamari Rings
Served with a side portion of french fries &
fartar sauce

Cheesy Garlic Roll C[EI
Soft garlic roll, topped with cheddar cheese &
grilled to perfection

Steak Strips C0ED
200g Beef steak strips cooked in a creamy peri
peri sauce, served with a bread roll & butter

Chicken Alfredo
Tender chicken pieces tossed in a rich creamy
garlic sauce, served over al denfe pasta

Chicken & Prawn Pasta

Tender chicken pieces tossed in an authentic
napolitana sauce & served over al dente pasta
& topped with 3 queen prawns

Spaghetti Bolognaise [ED
Tradifional fomato based beef mince sauce &
spaghetti

Grilled Quarter Chicken
(Peri peri or lemon & herb) served with french
fries or pap & chakalaka

Grilled Half Chicken
(Peri peri or lemon & herb) served with french
fries or pap & chakalaka

94

80

152

125

65

85

110

59

110

118

122

80

90

162

Pesto Chicken & Bacon Stack

Grilled chicken breasts, layered with bacon

& smothered in a creamy basil pesto sauce.
Served with your choice of french fries or pap &
chakalaka

Lamb Loin Chops
Served with mash & gravy or pap & chakalaka

Rib & Wing Combo [HED
200g Pork ribs & chicken wings served with french
fries or pap & chakalaka

Surf ‘n Turf CED
200g Beef rump or sirloin served with 3 queen
prawns & french fries

Hake
Grilled OR battered served with french fries

Queen Prawns (10)
Basted with your choice of peri peri or lemon
garlic butter sauce, served with french fries

Prawn & Calamari Combo C[ET
6 Queen prawns & calamari rings, served with
french fries

118

215

165

160

105

195

190

Ask your waitron about our daily black board specials

Served with your choice of french fries
OR pap & chakalaka

T-Bone 500g
Rump 300g
Sirloin 300g

Pork Ribs 5009

Mushroom, cheese, peri-peri,
black pepper, tartar, lemon butter

Ice-Cream & Chocolate Sauce
(3 Scoops)

Cake of the Day

Sweet Treat of the Day

225

165

165

240

25

45

55

55




